
ABENA · Tel. +45 74 31 18 18 · info@abena.com · www.abena.com

PRODUCT DATA SHEET  |  10.01.2024

Item number 4401   1/2
PR
O
D2

28
93

 
 
44

01
07

Product Description
Disposable plastic shoe cover with elastic and an embossed surface for anti-slip effect. Used to protect footwear or to prevent floor soiling, etc. in 
environments where a high standard of hygiene is needed, e.g. in health care, food manufacturing, in production or product packaging lines. 
 
 Large fits shoe sizes 35-41 and X-Large fits sizes 42-45.

Specifications

Base name Shoe Cover

Brand ABENA

Size XL

Color Blue

Features Non-sterile

Single or multiple use Single use

Material LDPE

Length/depth 41 cm

Height 15 cm

Thickness 35 micron

Product Disposal Instructions Can be disposed of with normal household waste sorted according to local regulations.

Packaging Disposal Instructions To be recycled or incinerated.

   
Packaging data

Unit Contains Length Width Height EAN

cll 2000 pcs 42 cm 38 cm 43 cm 5703538136078

pck 100 pcs 26 cm 20 cm 5 cm 5703538136061

pcs 1 pcs 5703538136054

The product does not contain 
latex.

The product is only for single-
use.

Shoe Cover, ABENA, XL, 41x15cm, 35 
micron, blue, LDPE, non-sterile, single 
use

	With elastic
	Embossed surface
	Anti-slip effect
	Easy to put on
	Minimize cross contamination
	Hygienic
	Space saving
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